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LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS AS  ON 30.08.2011 
 

            I. SCHOOL OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

Rakesh Bhatnagar 
Uttam K. Pati 
Aparna Dixit (Ms) 
Rajiv Bhat 
K.J. Mukherjee 

1. D. Choudhury 
2. S.S. Maitra 

 

1.  Shyamala Maitreyi Rajala 
2.  Swati Tiwari 
3.Ranjana Arya 

 
 

       II. UNIVERSITY SCIENCE INTRUMENTATION CENTRE 
 

 PROFESSOR/ 
DIRECTOR 

ASSOCIATE  
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
 

S.K.Sharma  _______  

    

 
ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION RESEARCH FACILITY (AIRF) 

 

 PROFESSOR/ 
DIRECTOR 

ASSOCIATE  
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

 
 

_________  1. Tulika Prasad (Ms) 
2. Kavita Arora Takkar(Ms)  

 
 

        III. SCHOOL OF COMPUTER AND SYSTEMS SCIENCES 
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 

Karmeshu 
K. K. Bharadwaj 
G.V. Singh 
C.P. Katti 
S. Balasundaram 
Parimala N (Ms) 
Sonajharia Minz (Ms.) 
 
  

1.  D.K. Lobiyal 
2.   Deo Prakash Vidyarthi 
3.   Ramesh Kumar Agrawal 
     

1.   T.V. Vijay Kumar 
        2.   Sushil Kumar 

3.   Zahid Raza 
4. Aditi Sharan(Ms) 
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       IV. SCHOOL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1. 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
 

Jitendra Behari                 
V.K. Jain 
K.G. Saxena 
Sudha Bhattacharya(Ms.) 
Arun K. Attri 
Indu Shekhar Thakur 
Saumitra Mukherjee 
A.L. Ramanathan 
Pandit Sudan Khilare 
Umesh Chandra Kulshreshtra 
 

1. Kasturi Mukhopadhyay (Ms) 
2. Krishan Kumar 
3. Ashok Priyadarshan Dimri 
4. Dinesh Mohan 
5. Satish Chandra Garkoti 
6.  N. Janardhana Raju 

1.  Ilora Ghosh 
2.  Paulraj R. 
3. Sudesh Yadav 
4. Jayant Kumar Tripathi 
5. Meenakshi Dua (Ms) 
6. Arun Kumar Srivastava 
7. Sudip Mitra 

 

          V. SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 

 i. Centre for Canadian, US and Latin American  Studies 
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

C.S.Raj 
Abdul Nafey 
Chintamani Mahapatra 
 K.P. Vijayalakshmi(Ms) 
 

1.   A.R.M. Salim Kidwai 1.  Preeti Singh (Ms) 

  
ii. Centre for International Trade and Development 

  
PROFESSOR 

 
ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
 

 

Alokesh Barua 
Manoj Pant 
Amit S. Ray 
 

1.  Sangeeta Bansal (Ms) 
2.  Meeta Keswani Mehra (Ms) 
3.  Aparna Sawhney (Ms) 
4. Mandira Sarama (Ms) 

 

 iii. Centre for East Asian Studies 
 

 PROFESSOR  
ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
 
 

Lalima Varma(Ms) 
Srikanth Kondapalli 
 

1.  H.S. Prabhakar 
2.  Alka Acharya (Ms.) 
3.  Srabani Roy Choudhury 
4.  Ritu Agarwal (Ms) 
5.  D.V. Sekhar 

1.  Jitendra Uttam 
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 iv. Centre for International Politics, Organisation and Disarmament 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

P.K. Pant 
Amitabh Mattoo 
C.S.R. Murthy 
Varun Sahni 
Rajesh Rajagopalan 
S.S. Jaswal 
 

1. Yeshi Choedan (Ms) 
2. Moushumi Basu (Ms) 
3. Jayati Srivastava (Ms) 

1. Manish Sitaram Dabhade 
2. Siddharth Mallavarapu 
2.  Archana Negi (Ms) 
4. Krishnendra Meena 
5.  J. Madhan Mohan 
6.  Happymon Jacob 

 
 
v. Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies 
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

Anuradha Mitra Chenoy(Ms) 
A.K. Patnaik 
Tulsi Ram 
Arun Kumar Mohanty 

1.   Tahir Asghar 
2.   Sanjay Kumar Pandey 
3.  Archana Upadhyay (Ms) 

1. Phool Badan 
2. Preeti D. Das (Ms) 
3. Rajan Kumar 
4. Nalin Kumar Mohapatra 
5. K. B. Usha (Ms) 
 

 
vi. Centre for South, Central, South-East Asian and South West Pacific Studies 

 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

K. Warikoo 
Uma Singh(Ms) 
M.P. Lama 
Ganganath Jha 
P. Sahadevan 
Partha S. Ghosh 
Man Mohini Kaul(Ms) 
G. Vijayachandra Naidu 
Savita Pande (Ms) 
Sangeeta Thapliyal 

1. Sankari Sundararaman(Ms) 
2. Amita Batra (Ms) 
3. Mondira Dutta (Ms) 
4.  Kharat Rajesh Shrikrishna 
5.   Ambrish Dhaka 
 

1.   Sanjay Kumar Bhardwaj 
2.   Sharad Kumar Soni 
3.    Mahesh Ranjan Debata 
4.  Tsetan Namgyal 
 5.  Nawal Kishore Paswan 
(Temp. uto 31.3.2012 ).                  

  

vii. Centre for West Asian Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

 Gulshan Dietl(Ms)  
 G.C. Pant 
  Aftab Kamal Pasha 
   P.C. Jain 
 P.R. Kumaraswamy 
A.K. Ramakrishnan 

1.  Ashwani Kumar Mohapatra 
2. Bansidhar Pradhan 

1.  Sima Baidya(Ms) 
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viii.    Centre for African Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 

Ajay Kumar Dubey 
S.N. Malakar 
 

 
------ 

---------- 

 

ix.  Centre for European Studies   

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 

Shashi Kant Jha 
R.K. Jain 
Ummu Salma Bava (Ms) 

 

1.  Gulshan Sachdeva  
  
 

1.  Bhaswati Sarkar  
2.   Sheetal Sharma (Ms) 

 

x. Centre for International Legal Studies 

 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
 

Y.K. Tyagi 
B.S.Chimni 
Bharat H. Desai (under Environmental Law 

Chair)          

 1.  Venkatachala G. Hedge  __________ 

 
xi. Centre for Comparative Politics & Political Theory 

 

  
PROFESSOR 

 
ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
 

Kamal Mitra Chenoy 
Nivedita Menon (Ms) 

   

 

 

     VI. SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE, LITERATURE AND CULTURE STUDIES 

i. Centre of Arabic and African Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 

Mohd. Aslam Islahi 
Faizullah Farooqi 
A. Basheer Ahmad 

1. Mujeebur Rahman 
 

1. Rizwanur Rahman 
2.    Md. Qutbuddin  
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 ii. Centre for Persian and Central Asian Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Syed Ainul Hasan 
Z.S. Qasmi(Ms.) 
Akhtar Mahdi 
Mohammad Sidiq Niazmad 

1.  Syed Akhtar  Hussain   
 

1.  Aklaque Ahmed Ansari 
2.  S.K. Ishtiaque Ahmed 
 

 

iii. Centre for Japanese Korean and North East Asian Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

P.K. Motwani 
Sushma Jain(Ms) 
Anita Khanna(Ms) 
Manjushree Chauhan(Ms) 
P.A. George 
 

1. V. Raghavan(Ms) 
2. N. Kongrari (Ms) 
 

1. Ravikesh 
2.  M.V. Lakshmi(Ms) 
3.  Janashruti Chandra  (Ms) 
4. Neerja Samajdar (Ms) 
5. Kaushal Kumar 
6.  Rupa Popli (Ms) 

 iv. Centre for Chinese and South East Asian Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 

Priyadarsi Mukherji 
Sabaree Mitra(Ms) 
 

1.  Manik Lal Bhattacharya 
2.  Hemant K. Adlakha 
3.  B.R. Deepak 
4.  Devendra Rawat 
 

1.  Dayawanti(Ms) 
2.  Geeta Kochhar (Ms) 
3.  Rakesh Kumar 

 
v.                    Centre for Linguistics  
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Anvita Abbi(Ms) 
Vaishna Narang(Ms) 
P.K.S. Pandey 
F.D. Manjali 

1  A. Kidwai(Ms) 
 

1. Hari Madhab Ray 
2.  Yanki Modi (Ms) 
 
 

 

vi. Centre for English Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
 

Makarand R. Paranjapae 
G.J.V. Prasad 

1  Sougata Bhaduri 
2. Navneet Sethi (Ms) 

1.  Dhananjay Singh 
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vii. Centre of French and Francophone Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
 

Kiran Choudhury (Ms) 
N. Kamala (Ms) 
Vijaya Lakshmi Rao (Ms) 

1. Abhijit Karkun 
2. Dhir Sarangi 
3. Ajit Kanna 
                                                                                                                    

1.  S. Shobha(Ms) 
2.  Ashish Agnihotri 
3.  Asha Puri (Ms) 
4. Sebastian Thejus Cherian 

  

 viii. Centre of German Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 
 

Rekha Vaidyarajan(Ms) 
S.B. Sasalati 
Rajendra Dengle 
Madhu Sahni (Ms) 
 

1. R.C. Gupta 
2. Chitra Harshwardhan (Ms) 
3. Sadhana Naithani (Ms) 

 
 

1.   Parnal Chirmuley 
 

 

x. Centre of Indian Languages 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Mohd. Shahid Husain 
Chaman Lal 
Vir Bharat Talwar 
Krishnaswamy Nachimuthu 
 Moinuddin A. Jinabade 
Ram Bux Jat 

1.  Mazhar Mehdi Hussain 
2.   S.M. A. Alam 
3.  Govind Prasad 
4.  Ranjit Kumar Saha  
5. D. K. Chaubey 
6. K. Mohd. Ekramuddin 

1 R. P. Sinha 
2 Ram Chandra 
3. Ganga Sahay Meena 
4. N. Chandra Segaran 
5. Mohammad Asif Zahri 

 

 x. Centre of Russian Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
 

 Varyam Singh 
Sankar Basu 
R.N. Menon 
Charanjit Singh 
Manu Mittal (Ms) 
Nasar Shakeel Roomi 
Ritoo M. Jerath (Ms) 
 

1.   Meeta Narain (Ms) 
2.   Ranjana Banerjee (Ms) 
3.   Arunim Bandyopadhyay 
4.  Richa Sawant (Ms) 

1. Kiran Singh Verma 
2. Ajay Kumar Karnati 
3. Meenu Bhatnagar (Ms) 
4. Ashutosh Anand 
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 xi. Centre of Spanish, Portuguese, Italian and Latin American Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 

S.P. Ganguli 
A.K. Dhingra 
Indrani Mukherji(Ms) 

1.  Aparajit Chattopadhyay 
 

1. Minu Bakshi (Ms) 
2  S.K. Sanyal 
3  Rajiv Saxena 
4. Meenakshi Sundriyal (Ms) 
5. Gaurav Kumar 
 

        VII. SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES 

 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
 

Rajendra Prasad 
Alok Bhattacharya 
Sudha Mahajan Cowsik(Ms) 
R.N.K. Bamezai 
R.K. Kale 
R. Madhubala(Ms) 
P.K. Yadava 
Neera B. Sarin(Ms) 
B.N. Mallick 
B.C. Tripathy 
S.K. Goswami 
 P.C. Rath 

1.  K. Natarajan 
2. Ashish Kumar Nandi 
3. Supriya Chakravarty 
4. Ajay Kumar Saxena 
5. Shweta Saran (Ms) 
6. Deepak Sharma 
7. Rana Pratap Singh 
8. Ashwani Pareek 
 

1. S. S. Komath(Ms) 
2. Neelima Mondal(Ms) 
3. S. Gourinath 
4. Rohini Muthuswami(Ms) 
5. Atul Kumar Johri 
6. Sneh Lata Bhadoriya (Ms) 
7. Sushil Kumar  Jha 
8.  Ashu Bhan Tiku 
9.   Niti Puri (Ms) 

 

VIII SPECIAL CENTRE FOR MOLECULAR MEDICINE 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

 
 

1.  G. Mukhopadhyay 
2.  C.K. Mukhopadhyay  

1.   Rakesh Kumar Tyagi 
2.   S.K. Dhar 

1.  Saima Aijaz (Ms) 
2. Dipankar Ghosh 

 

        IX. SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

R. Ramaswamy 
Akhilesh Pandey 
A.K. Rastogi 
H.B. Bohidar 
Sanjay Puri 
Rupamanjari Ghosh(Ms) 
Shankar Prasad Das 
Subir Kumar Sarkar 
S.S. N. Murthy 

1  S. Patnaik 
 
 
   

1. Brijesh Kumar 
2. Tanuja Mohanty (Ms) 
3. Pritam Mukhopadhyay 
4. Sobhan Sen 
5. Amala Bhave (Ms) 
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10 
11 
12 
13 
 

Prasenjit Sen 
Subhasis  Ghosh 
Debashish Ghoshal 
Riddhi Shah (Ms) 

  X. SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

 i. Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

  
PROFESSOR 

 
ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1                             
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
 
 

Ramprasad Sen Gupta 
Deepak Nayyar  
S.K. Jain 
Abhijit Sen 
C.P. Chandrasekhar 
Arun Kumar 
Jayati Ghosh(Ms) 
P.K. Chaudhary 
K.G. Dastidar 
Sugato Dasgupta 

1.  P.K. Jha 
2.  Subrata Guha 
3.  Vikas Rawal 
4.   Sujoy Chakravarty 

1.  Archana Aggarwal (Ms) 
2.  Ashok 
3   Rajendra Prasad Kundu 

 

 ii. Centre for Historical Studies 

  
PROFESSOR 

 
ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13. 
14. 
15 
16. 

Mridula Mukherjee(Ms) 
Aditya Mukherjee 
Neeladri Bhattacharya  
Kunal Chakravarti 
Kum Kum Roy (Ms) 
Bhagwan Singh Josh 
Tanika Sarkar 
Rajat Datta 
Ranbir Chakravarty 
Radhika Singha (Ms) 
Vijaya Ramaswamy(Ms) 
H.P. Ray(Ms) 
Sucheta Mahajan 
Janaki Nair 
Mathias Samuel Soundra Pandian 
Pius MC (Malekandathi) 

1.  Yogesh Sharma 
2.  Indivar Kamtekar 
3.  Syed Najaf Haider 
4.  Joy L.K. Pachuau 
5.  Nandita Prasad Sahai 
6.  Arvind Sinha 
7. Supriya Varma (Ms) 

1.  Mahalakshmi R(Ms) 
2.  Heeraman Tiwari 
3.  Jyoti Atwal(Ms) 
4.  Sangeeta Dasgupta (Ms) 
 
 

 

iii. Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

1 
2 
3 

A.Kundu 
A.H. Kidwai(Ms) 
Harjit Singh 

1.  Sachidanand Sinha 
2.  Atul Sood 
3.  Milap Chand Sharma 

1.  D.N. Das 
2.  Padmini Pani  
3.  Bhaswati Das (Ms) 
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4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
 

S.K. Thorat 
M.D. Vemuri 
Saraswati Raju(Ms) 
R. S. Srivastava 
P.M. Kulkarni 
Balbir Singh Butola 
Amaresh Dubey 

4.  Deepak Kumar Mishra 
5.   S. Sreekesh 
6.  Sucharita Sen (Ms) 
7.   Milap Punia 
8.   Seema Bathla 
9.   Bhupinder Zutshi 
10. Anuradha  Banerjee (Ms) 

4  Himanshu(Temp) 

 

iv Centre for Political Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 
 

Zoya Hasan(Ms) 
Sudha Pai(Ms) 
Gurpreet Mahajan (Ms) 
V. Rodrigues 
Gopal Narayan Guru 
P.R. Kanungo 
Vidhu Verma(Ms) 

1. Shefali Jha(Ms) 
2.  Manindra Nath Thakur 
3. Asha Sarangi(Ms) 
4. Anupama Roy 

1.  T. G. Suresh 
2.  Ajay Gudavathy 
3.  Amir Ali 
4.  Rajarshi Dasgupta 
5.  Rinku Lamba(Ms) 
 
 

 v. Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 

V.V. Krishna 
P.N. Desai 

1.  Modho Govind 1.  S. Bhaduri 
2. Rohan D’Souza 
 

 vi. Centre of Social Medicine and Community Health 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

K.R. Nayar 
Mohan Rao 
Rama  V. Baru(Ms) 
Ritu Priya Mehrotra(Ms) 

 

1.  Sanghmitra Sheel  Acharya(Ms) 
2. Ramila Bisht (Ms) 
3. Rajib Dasgupta 

1. Sunita Reddy(Ms) 
 

 vii. Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

 
 

PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
 
 
 

Ehsanul Haq 
Anand Kumar 
Avijit Pathak 
Tiplut Nongbri(Ms) 
Maitrayee Chaudhary(Ms) 
Susan Visvanathan (Ms) 
Riyaz Punjabi  
S.S. Jodhka 
 

1. Renuka Singh(Ms) 
       2.     2   Sujatha V. 

3. Vivek Kumar 
4. Harish Naraindas 
5. Nilika Mehrotra(Ms) 
6. Angomcha Bimol Akoija 
7. Amit K. Sharma 
 

1.  Gurram Srinivas 
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viii. Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

B.K. Khadria 
Deepak Kumar 
Geeta B. Nambissan (Ms) 
Dhruv Raina 
 

1.  Sauman Chattopadhyay 
2.  Minati Panda (Ms) 
3.  S.S. Rao 
 

1. Arvind Kumar Mishra 
2. Parimala V. Rao 
 

 

 ix. Centre for Philosophy 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1. 
2. 

R.P.Singh    
S.P. Gautam 

1.  Bhagat Oinam 
2.  Monidipa Sen 

-------------- 

 
  
 

          x. Programme for Studies in Discrimination and Exclusion (PSDE) 
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1.  ---------- 1.  Yagati Chinna Rao ------------------ 

 

 xi. Women’s Studies Programme 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1. ___________ 1.   G. Arunima (Ms) __________ 

 
xii Group of Adult Education 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 
3 

S.Y. Shah 
S.K. Kejariwal 
M.C. Paul 
 

1. Ajay Kumar 1.  Tadepalli Dora Babu  

                                                  
  XI CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF LAW AND GOVERNANCE 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
2 

Niraja Gopal Jayal(Ms) 
Amita Singh(Ms) 

1. Amit Prakash 
2.  Jaivir Singh 
 

1.     Pratiksha Baxi (Ms) 
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  XII SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL AND INTEGRATIVE SCIENCES 

 
 

 PROFESSOR 
 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 Indira Ghosh(Ms) 1.Narinder Singh Sahni 
2. A. M. Lynn 
3. Supratim Sengupta 
1. Pradipta Bandyopadhyay 

1. A. Krishnamachari 
2. Lovekesh Vig 

 

 
 
 
                                          XIII SPECIAL CENTRE FOR SANSKRIT STUDIES 
 

  PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1 
 

Shashi Prabha Kumar(Ms) 1. C. Upendra Rao 
2.  Girish Nath Jha 
3.   Santosh Kumar Shukla 

1. Rajnish Kumar Mishra 
2. Hari Ram  Mishra 
3. Ram Nath Jha  

 
                                                             XIV SCHOOL OF ARTS AND AESTHETICS 
 

 PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE  PROFESSOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
 

1. 
2. 
 
 

Parul Dave Mukherji (Ms) 
H.S. Shiva Prakash 
 

1. Kavita Singh (Ms) 
2. Bishnupriya Dutt (Ms) 
3. Shukla Sawant(Ms) 
4. Ira Bhaskar (Ms) 
5. Ranjani  Majumdar(Ms) 
6. Naman P. Ahuja 

 

1.  Y. S. Alone 
 

 

 

***************** 


